Turn
Left
Right
Left
Left
Right

Left
Left
Left
Right
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Left
Left
Right
Left

Left
Straight
Right
Right
Left

Left
Right
Left

| eft

WIND TURBINE DRIVE SEPT 12, 2009

ORGANIZED BY DON GERVAIS

Directions

On Hickory St. to N. Prairie Rd.
On N. Prairie Rd. to River Rd.
On River Rd. to Cty. Y.

On Cty. Y. to Breakneck Rd.
On Breakneck Rd. to Cty. B.
WOO HOO ! AGAIN

On Cty. B. to Hwy. 49

On Hwy 49 to Cty. YY.

On Cty. YY to Cty. Y.

On Cty. Y to Cty K

On Cty. K to Campbell Rd.
On Campell Rd. to Hilltop Rd.
On Hilltop Rd. to Campell Dr.
On Campell DR. to Rolling Dr.
On Rolling Dr. to Hwy. 67

On Hwy. 67 to Triple S Rd.
On Triple S rd. to Hwy. 45
On Hwy 45 to Cty. F.

On Cty. F. to Cty G (Hwy.67).

On Cty. G to Long Lake Bar & Grill.

Time to take a break
On Cty. Gto Cty T.
On Cty. T to Spring Valley Rd.

On Spring Valley Ro. To Kettle Moraine Dr.
On Kettle Moraine Dr. to Hwy. 67

On Hwy. 67 to Cty. A.

On Cty. A to Cty. Z.

On Cty Z. to Ridge Rd.

On Ridge Rd. to Cty. A.

On Ctv. A. to Kettle Moriane Dr.

Miles

6.0
6.4
9.6
11.0
13.6

15.5
19.0
20.6
27.6
28.1
28.7
29.1
31.3
33.0
37.5
40.9
41.1
45.7
47.1

50.1
52.3
55.6
57.2
60.1
60.8
62.3

62.8
723




Right
Right
Right
Right
Left
Left
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Left
Right
Right
Left
Right
Left

Right
Left

Left

Left
Right
Straight
Right
Right

Time for ice cream.
On Hwy. 67 t Cty F

On Cty F. to Vista Dr.
On Vista Dr. to Cty. B.
On Cty. B. to Church Rd.

On Church Rd. to Hackbarth Rd.

On Hackbarth Rd. to Cty. T.
On Cty. T. to Wagner Rd.

On Wagner Rd. to Triple T Rd.
On Triple T Rd. to Poplar Rd.

On Poplar Rd. to Golf Course Rd.

On Golf Course Rd. to Lap Rd.
On Lap Rd. to Cody Rd.

On Cody Rd. to Tower Rd.

On Tower Rd. to Ledge Rd.
On Ledge Rd. to Konen Rd.
On Kohnen Rd. to Hwy.WH
On Hwy. WH to Pine Road

On Pine Road to Maple Rd.
Stop Look Listen

On Maple Rd. to Holly Rd.

On Holly Rd. to Cty. Q

On Cty Q. to Konen Rd.

On Konen Rd. to Silica Rd.
On Silica Rd. to Tower Rd.

On Tower Rd. to Cody Rd.

On Cody Rd to Golf Course Dr.

On Golf Course Dr. to Sunset Shores Supper Club.

Total

84.3
84.5
88.5
88.8
90.1
90.7
92.5
94.9
95.3
99.1
99.2
100.6
101.4
101.9
102.9
103.9
107.8
109.2

109.8
111.8
118.0
118.9
120.1
122.6
124.5
127.8

127.8




