	WIND TURBINE DRIVE SEPT 12, 2009	
	ORGANIZED BY DON GERVAIS	
T	Divoctions	Miles
Turn	On Hickory Ct. to N. Drainic Dd	Miles
Left	On Hickory St. to N. Prairie Rd.	6.0
Right	On N. Prairie Rd. to River Rd.	6.4
Left	On River Rd. to Cty. Y.	9.6
Left	On Cty. Y. to Breakneck Rd.	11.0
Right	On Breakneck Rd. to Cty. B. WOO HOO! AGAIN	13.6
l oft		1
Left	On Cty. B. to Hwy. 49	15.5
Left	On Hwy 49 to Cty. YY.	19.0
Left	On Cty. YY to Cty. Y.	20.6
Right	On Cty. Y to Cty K	27.6
Right	On Cty. K to Campbell Rd.	28.1
Left	On Campell Rd. to Hilltop Rd.	28.7
Right	On Hilltop Rd. to Campell Dr.	29.1
Left	On Campell DR. to Rolling Dr.	31.3
Right	On Rolling Dr. to Hwy. 67	33.0
Left	On Hwy. 67 to Triple S Rd.	37.5
Left Left	On Triple S rd. to Hwy. 45	40.9
	On Hwy 45 to Cty. F.	41.1
Right	On Cty. F. to Cty G (Hwy.67).	45.7
Left	On Cty. G to Long Lake Bar & Grill.	47.1
1 0 64	Time to take a break	FO 1
Left	On Cty. T to Spring Valley Rd	50.1
Straight	On Cty. T to Spring Valley Rd.	52.3
Right	On Spring Valley Ro. To Kettle Moraine Dr.	55.6 57.2
Right	On Kettle Moraine Dr. to Hwy. 67	
Left	On Hwy. 67 to Cty. A.	60.1
Left	On Cty. A to Cty. Z.	60.8
Right Left	On Cty Z. to Ridge Rd.	62.3
Left	On Ridge Rd. to Cty. A. On Cty. A. to Kettle Moriane Dr.	62.8
	C. C. A. LO RELLE FROITING DI	, , , , , ,

	Time for ice cream.	
Right	On Hwy. 67 t Cty F	84.3
Right	On Cty F. to Vista Dr.	84.5
Right	On Vista Dr. to Cty. B.	88.5
Right	On Cty. B. to Church Rd.	88.8
Left	On Church Rd. to Hackbarth Rd.	90.1
Left	On Hackbarth Rd. to Cty. T.	90.7
Left	On Cty. T. to Wagner Rd.	92.5
Right	On Wagner Rd. to Triple T Rd.	94.9
Left	On Triple T Rd. to Poplar Rd.	95.3
Right	On Poplar Rd. to Golf Course Rd.	99.1
Left	On Golf Course Rd. to Lap Rd.	99.2
Right	On Lap Rd. to Cody Rd.	100.6
Left	On Cody Rd. to Tower Rd.	101.4
Right	On Tower Rd. to Ledge Rd.	101.9
Right	On Ledge Rd. to Konen Rd.	102.9
Left	On Kohnen Rd. to Hwy.WH	103.9
Right	On Hwy. WH to Pine Road	107.8
Left	On Pine Road to Maple Rd.	109.2
	Stop Look Listen	
Right	On Maple Rd. to Holly Rd.	109.8
Left	On Holly Rd. to Cty. Q	111.8
Left	On Cty Q. to Konen Rd.	118.0
Left	On Konen Rd. to Silica Rd.	118.9
Right	On Silica Rd. to Tower Rd.	120.1
Straight	On Tower Rd. to Cody Rd.	122.6
Right	On Cody Rd to Golf Course Dr.	124.5
Right	On Golf Course Dr. to Sunset Shores Supper Club.	127.8
	Total	127.8